SIGNATURE SERIES #6
with
LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
EVENT TIMELINE

CHOCTAW DURANT
Thursday Day Events
1:00 pm Open Boards to PUBLIC
2:00 pm Bix Tex Gear Store Opens
2:00 pm Kickoff Day Events Start

Women's Singles (Upper and Lower Divisions)
Senior Singles (55+)

Youth Singles (Upper and Lower Divisions)
A/B Switch

C Switch

D/E Switch

Thursday Evening Events
7:00 pm SINGLES ROUND ROBIN
(ALL PLAYERS THAT DID NOT AUTO QUALIFY FORTIER 1)
Pro/Elite Division
A Division
B Division
C Division
D Division
E Division

All Players that auto qualified move on to Tier | League Championship Brackets on Friday



SIGNATURE SERIES #6 / LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
EVENT TIMELINE

CHOCTAW DURANT
Friday Morning Session
7:30 am Open Doors Check Bags
7:30 am Open Boards to PUBLIC
8:00 am Big Tex Gear Store Opens
8:30 am Singles Bracket Play Begins
All TIER | Brackets are LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP BRACKETS
(“c” /“D” [ “E”)
12:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Closes
1:00 pm Estimated start of break

12:00 - 2:30 pm TCL POOL PARTY

Friday Afternoon Session

2:00 pm Open Boards to PUBLIC
3:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Opens
3:30 pm Singles Bracket Play Begins

All TIER | Brackets are LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP BRACKETS
(Pro ugn / “p» / llB”)

8:00 pm Big Tex Gear Store Closes
Friday Championship Session
8:30 pm Singles Championships - “E” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
9:30 pm Singles Championships - “D” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
10:00 pm Singles Championships - “C” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1  Tierlll 1/1
10:30 am Singles Championships - “B” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1  Tierlll 1/1
11:00 pm Singles Championships - “A” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
11:30 pm Singles Championships - “Pro / S” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

12:30 am Championship Awards Championships



Saturday
7:30 am
7:30 am
8:00 am
8:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

12:00 - 2:00 pm

Saturday
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

8:00 pm
Saturday

8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 am
11:00 pm

11:30 pm

12:00 am

LEAGUE CHAMPIONSHIP 2024
EVENT TIMELINE
CHOCTAW DURANT

Morning Session

Open Doors Check Bags

Open Boards

Big Tex Gear Store Opens
Doubles Round Robin / Pool Play
(Elite /A/B/C/D/E)

Big Tex Gear Store Closes
Estimated start of break

TCL POOL PARTY
Afternoon Session

Big Tex Gear Store Opens
Doubles Bracket Play Begins
(Elite/A/B/C/D/E)

Big Tex Gear Store Closes

Championship Session

Doubles Awards 3rd Place and Below

Doubles Championships - “E” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Doubles Championships - “D” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Doubles Championships - “C” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Doubles Championships - “B” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Doubles Championships - “A” Division

Tier | 1/1 Tier Il 1/1
Doubles Championships - “Pro / S” Division
Tier | 1/1 Tier Il

Awards Championships

Tier Il

A

CORNHOLE LEAGUE,

1/1



